
Division of Water 
Contacts 

 
For more information, the following people may be able to help. 

General Project Administration 
SRF and SPAP Section 

502-564-3410 
Name Telephone Extension E-mail Address 

Buddy Griffin, Supervisor 4971 buddy.griffin@ky.gov 

Cathy Arnett 4594 cathy.arnett@ky.gov 

Bill Averill 4980 william.averill@ky.gov 

Joel Murphy 4592 joel.murphy@ky.gov 

Amber Vaughn 4591 amber.vaughn@ky.gov 
 

Environmental Reviews 
Wastewater Planning and Capacity Development Section 

502-564-3410 
Name Telephone Extension E-mail Address 

Cindy McDonald, Supervisor 4830 cindy.mcdonald@ky.gov 
Lori Dials 4805 lori.dials@ky.gov 
 

Technical Reviews 
Engineering Section 

502-564-3410 
Name Telephone Extension E-mail Address 

Mark Rasche, Supervisor 4804 mark.rasche@ky.gov 

Greg Goode, Consultant 4832 greg.goode@ky.gov 

Daniel Kulik 4828 daniel.kulik@ky.gov 

Mohammed Modiuddin 4827 mohammed.mohiuddin@ky.gov 

Abbas Pourghasemi 4833 abbas.pourghasemi@ky.gov 

Fred Sarabi 4825 fred.sarabi@ky.gov 

Mortaza Tabayeh 4826 mortaza.tabayeh@ky.gov 

William Wright 4829 william.wright@ky.gov 
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